Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

Revenues

State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance - September 30:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

For Fiscal Year Ended September 30, 2012

General

$18,422,911.76
$0.00
$28,636,994.48
$30,750.12
$47,090,656.36

$29,500,032.87
$8,190,751.02
$4,871,240.48
$208,099.88
$2,213,100.33
$143,772.05
$3,227.00
$731,160.99
$45,861,384.62

$1,257,109.18
$1,726,719.34
($469,610.16)

$759,661.58
$13,981,690.13
$14,741,351.71

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$853,806.00
$5,199,696.11
$92,445.02
$6,145,947.13

$2,232,012.91
$869,659.38
$123,814.62
$2,081,045.50
$2,022.87
$0.00

$0.00
$944,676.58
$6,253,231.86

$1,695,631.56
$1,465,372.06
$230,259.50

$122,974.77
$1,956,570.93
$2,079,545.70

Debt Service

$789,473.00
$0.00
$541,963.62
$0.00
$1,331,436.62

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,031,834.92
$0.00
$2,031,834.92

$702,147.00
$0.00
$702,147.00

$1,748.70
$11,771.02
$13,519.72

Pulled from Raw

FIDUCIARY

Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$11,753.00
$0.00
$891.05
$59,325.99
$71,970.04

$73,584.59
$0.00
$390,162.69
$0.00

$0.00
$1,946,279.61
$0.00

$0.00
$2,410,026.89

$215,636.75
$204,456.88
$11,179.87

($2,326,876.98)
$1,024,048.05
($1,302,828.93)

$0.00
$0.00
$2,027,193.23
$0.00
$2,027,193.23

$594,926.83
$609,819.45
$25,338.60
$6,989.56
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$413,461.52
$1,650,535.96

$65,321.60
$486,148.93
($420,827.33)

($44,170.06)
$1,375,961.48
$1,331,791.42

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$19,224,137.76
$853,806.00
$36,406,738.49
$182,521.13
$56,667,203.38

$32,400,557.20
$9,670,229.85
$5,410,556.39
$2,296,134.94
$2,215,123.20
$2,090,051.66
$2,035,061.92
$2,089,299.09
$58,207,014.25

$3,935,846.09
$3,882,697.21
$53,148.88

($1,486,661.99)
$18,350,041.61
$16,863,379.62
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